
06/10/20251st Due 
Date

2024  REAL ESTATE TAX BILLPEORIA COUNTY COLLECTOR
NICOLE BJERKE

Office Hours 8:30am - 5:00pm M-F

09/10/20252nd Due 
Date

Parcel Number 02-12-400-030

$1,894.50Amount $1,894.50Amount

Township Princeville

Legal Description
SUB OF SE 1/4 SEC 12-11N-6E 10.05 AC
ALL THAT PT LOTS 1 THRU 14 & N 33' LOT 15 LYING ELY OF CRI&P RR ROW

Site Address

21220  N ROUTE 91  
PRINCEVILLE IL 61559 

Owner Name

STOECKER, WILLIAM A & STOECKER, TRACI L

Mailing Address

STOECKER WILLIAM A  
403 W DANIEL PRINCE DR
PRINCEVILLE IL 61559    

DUPLICATE

Tax Code 552
Tax Computation

Fair Prop. Value    110,740
  Total Value    40,270

HIE Exemption  - 0
State Multiplier x 
State Equalized = 

Senior Freeze Expt  - 

1.0000
40,270

0

0Returning Vet Expt  - 
Dis Person Expt  - 0

0Dis Vet Homestd  - 
Frat. / Vet. Expt  - 0

0  Senior Expt  - 
Owner Occ. Expt  - 0

Net Taxable Value = 40,270
  Tax Rate x 9.40898

EZ Abatement  - 0.00
Current Tax = 

Fees/Liens/SSA + 
Total Tax Due = 

$3,789.00
$0.00

$3,789.00

2024
RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT

FIRST INSTALLMENT
Parcel Number 02-12-400-030

$1,894.50Amount06/10/2025First Installment
Due Date

IF POSTMARKED
AFTER THESE

DATES

THE AMOUNT BELOW
INCLUDES THE PER

MONTH PENALTY

06/10/2025 1,922.92
Penalty Amount

28.42
07/10/2025
08/10/2025
09/10/2025
10/10/2025

56.84
85.25

113.67
142.09

1,951.34
1,979.75
2,008.17
2,036.59

DUPLICATE
STOECKER WILLIAM A  
403 W DANIEL PRINCE DR
PRINCEVILLE IL 61559    

$RE02124000301$

Taxing Body Prior Year 
Rate

Prior Year Tax Current 
Rate

Current Tax Pension 
Amount

PEORIA COUNTY 0.82410 $307.57 0.82410 $331.87 $48.93
AKRON/PRINCEVILLE MTAD 0.01138 $4.25 0.01084 $4.37 $0.00
PEORIA COUNTY SOIL & WATER 0.00040 $0.15 0.00040 $0.16 $0.00
I C C  J C      #514 0.45910 $171.35 0.46490 $187.22 $2.50
AKRON-PRINCEVLLE FPD 0.51084 $190.66 0.49441 $199.10 $0.00
GREATER METRO AIRPORT AUTH 0.22366 $83.47 0.21049 $84.76 $0.27
PRINCEVILLE TWP 0.34714 $129.56 0.34404 $138.54 $0.00
RD & BR PRINCEVILLE 0.52564 $196.18 0.52177 $210.12 $0.00
PRINCEVILLE 0.77608 $289.65 0.80690 $324.94 $25.31
PRINCEVILLE CUSD #326 5.38415 $2,009.47 5.34543 $2,152.60 $86.95
L M EVANS LBRY DIST 0.38774 $144.71 0.38570 $155.32 $15.83

Totals   9.45023 $3,527.02 9.40898 $3,789.00 $179.79

2024
RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT

SECOND INSTALLMENT
Parcel Number 02-12-400-030

$1,894.50Amount09/10/2025Second Installment
Due Date

IF POSTMARKED
AFTER THESE

DATES

THE AMOUNT BELOW
INCLUDES THE PER

MONTH PENALTY

09/10/2025 1,922.92
Penalty Amount

28.42
10/10/2025 56.841,951.34

DUPLICATE
STOECKER WILLIAM A  
403 W DANIEL PRINCE DR
PRINCEVILLE IL 61559    

$RE02124000302$

26742

treasurer@peoriacounty.org
PO BOX 1925

PEORIA IL 61656-1925
Phone: 309-672-6065

Your Township Collector is:
Mary J. DeBord
16008 W. Mendell Rd.
Princeville, IL  61559


